

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations	8,662.78	6,631.44	29,389.90	8,662.80	6,631.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.58	416.72	1,524.71	8.00	416.16	1,521.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.58	416.72	1,524.71	8.00	416.16	1,521.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.19	304.67	1,105.10	5.61	304.11	1,102.12
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other (Comprehensive Income (after tax))	13.29	313.72	1,133.47	12.71	313.16	1,130.49
Equity Share Capital	2,659.09	2,659.09	2,659.09	2,659.09	2,659.09	2,659.09
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
a) Basic	0.02	1.15	4.16	0.02	1.14	4.14
b) Diluted	0.02	1.15	4.11	0.02	1.14	4.10

POLYPLEX CORPORATION LIMITED **POLYPLEX**
 CIN: L25209UR1984PLC011596
 Regd. Office: Lohia Head Road, Khatima-262308, District Udham Singh Nagar, Uttarakhand
 Email: investorrelations@polyplex.com Website: www.polyplex.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Particulars	(Amount Rupees in Lakh)			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
Total Income (Revenue from Operations and Other Income)	2,10,730	1,94,704	1,44,712	6,75,238
Profit (before exceptional item and Tax)	35,692	36,304	21,102	1,14,687
Profit before Tax (after exceptional item)	35,692	36,304	21,102	1,14,687
Net Profit after Tax and exceptional item	31,101	30,444	18,571	96,483
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	30,302	31,604	28,959	96,831
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	3,139	3,139	3,139	3,139
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	2,64,525
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)				
(a) Basic : (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	59.58	59.18	35.52	181.19
(b) Diluted: (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	59.58	59.18	35.52	181.19

Notes:
 1) Additional information pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:
 (Amount Rupees in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income (Revenue from Operations and Other Income)	55,397	63,421	39,235	2,12,174
Profit (before exceptional item and Tax)	13,929	20,915	3,099	55,454
Net Profit after Tax and exceptional item	12,006	18,385	2,210	49,147
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)				
(a) Basic : (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	38.24	58.57	7.04	156.56
(b) Diluted: (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	38.24	58.57	7.04	156.56

2) Above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites at BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.polyplex.com.

For Polyplex Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
Pranay Kothari
 Executive Director

Place : Noida
 Date : August 12, 2022

Get insights from wherever you are

The ALL-NEW Business Standard App
 Making Devices Smart, Insight Out.

Download now from bit.ly/BS_app

Business Standard
 Insight Out

fb india bs india business-standard.com

Muthoot Finance

Where **TRUST** is a **TRADITION**

PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED
 (CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)
 Regd. Office: DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;
 Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	41,306.94	13,747.55	102,193.77	53,518.74	13,747.55	109,771.79
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	1,081.45	91.77	4,356.35	2,054.33	105.85	4,915.63
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	1,081.45	91.77	4,356.35	2,054.33	90.98	4,904.21
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	842.29	60.58	3,296.78	1,640.06	59.79	3,741.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	828.73	53.58	3,360.80	1,625.06	52.79	3,788.64
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs.10/- each	2122.49	1969.39	2122.49	2122.49	1969.39	2122.49
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31st March 2022			28,679.71			29,107.31
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	3.97	0.31	15.93	7.73	0.30	18.08
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	3.68	0.31	15.00	7.17	0.30	17.03

Note:-
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the website of the Company at www.pgel.in

For PG Electroplast Limited
 Sd/-
Anurag Gupta
 Director

Place: Greater Noida, U.P.
 Dated: 12th August, 2022

75 Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav

MAKE IN INDIA

muthootfinance.com

- CONSOLIDATED LOAN ASSETS UNDER MANAGEMENT ₹63,444 CRS**
- CONSOLIDATED PROFIT AFTER TAX ₹825 CRS**
- CONSOLIDATED NET WORTH ₹18,801 CRS**
- BRANCH NETWORK OF 5,667**
- 200,000+ CUSTOMERS SERVED PER DAY*

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022.

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	Q1 FY 2023	FY 2022	Q1 FY 2023	FY 2022
Total Revenue (₹)	2509	11098	2804	12237
Profit Before Tax (₹)	1082	5309	1112	5410
Profit After Tax (₹)	802	3954	825	4031
Net Worth (₹)	18325	18345	18801	18786
Earnings Per Share (₹ 10/- each) (Basic) (₹)	19.98	98.55	20.41	100.10
Book Value Per Share (₹)	456.48	456.98	467.55	467.17
Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)	30.62	29.97	-	-

India's Most Trusted No.1 Financial Services Brand

Power of Trust
 TRA's Brand Trust Report (for 6 years, since 2016)

Great Place To Work Certified

Transforming customer experience with Advanced Digital Initiatives

iMuthoot Mobile App | Muthoot Online | Gold Loan@Home
 WhatsApp Banking | Chatbot | Experia Priority Service

Muthoot Finance Limited: CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300; Regd. Office: Muthoot Chambers, Opposite Saritha Theatre Complex, Banerji Road, Ernakulam, Kerala - 682 018, India. Tel: (+91 484) 239 4712, Fax: (+91 484) 239 6506; Email: mails@muthootgroup.com

Muthoot Family - 800 years of Business Legacy

